No Activity Report - All

Period: Aug 2022 through Aug 2022

Fee ID

2545051
2545053
2545052
2545054

County

Nolan
Nolan
Nolan

Nolan

Court Court Type ?A%pn%t
County Court County 8
County Court County 8
1st Multicounty Court at Law County 8
1st Multicounty Court at Law County 8

Date / Time printed: 9/1/2022 11:29:39 AM

Report
Year

2022
2022
2022
2022

Activity Type
Appointment
Fees
Appointment

Fees

Prepared By

SKEITH
SKEITH
SKEITH
SKEITH

Page: 1 of 1

Date Prepared

09/01/2022
09/01/2022
09/01/2022
09/01/2022



