

No Activity Report - All

Period: Aug 2022 through Aug 2022

Fee ID	County	Court	Court Type	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	Prepared By	Date Prepared
2545051	Nolan	County Court	County	8	2022	Appointment	SKEITH	09/01/2022
2545053	Nolan	County Court	County	8	2022	Fees	SKEITH	09/01/2022
2545052	Nolan	1st Multicounty Court at Law	County	8	2022	Appointment	SKEITH	09/01/2022
2545054	Nolan	1st Multicounty Court at Law	County	8	2022	Fees	SKEITH	09/01/2022